ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12140

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12140-C-1-1341
12140-C-1-1342
12140-C-1-1343
12140-C-1-1344
12140-C-1-1345
12140-C-3-1346
12140-C-3-1347
12140-C-3-9337
12140-C-5-1348
12140-C-5-1349
12140-C-6-1350

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
HAYA ESHAAL
MUHAMMAD ARHAM
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH
AIRA REHMAN
ZAAREEN AlJAZ

EIMAN

HASEEB RAZA

AYAN RIAZ

AAZEEN AlJAZ

RANIA QAISER

THE CITY SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
MAZHAR ALI

ASAD RIAZ KHAN

M. KASHIF MEHMOOD
IRFAN AHMED
ABDUL REHMAN
AUAZ ALI

SYED IHSAN AHMED
IRFAN HAIDER
USMAN RIAZ

AlUJAZ ALI

QAISER MEHMOOD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
1

a U L1 W W W R R R

%AGE
80.00%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%
91.11%
86.67%

GRADE
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:11

Page 1of 1



