ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:12140INSTITUTION NAME:THE CITY SCHOOLCITY:KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12140-C-1-1341	MUHAMMAD SHAHEER	MAZHAR ALI	1	80.00%	B+
12140-C-1-1342	HAYA ESHAAL	ASAD RIAZ KHAN	1	86.67%	A-
12140-C-1-1343	MUHAMMAD ARHAM	M. KASHIF MEHMOOD	1	73.33%	B-
12140-C-1-1344	MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH	IRFAN AHMED	1	73.33%	B-
12140-C-1-1345	AIRA REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	1	73.33%	B-
12140-C-3-1346	ZAAREEN AIJAZ	AIJAZ ALI	3	78.67%	В
12140-C-3-1347	EIMAN	SYED IHSAN AHMED	3	78.67%	В
12140-C-3-9337	HASEEB RAZA	IRFAN HAIDER	3	73.33%	B-
12140-C-5-1348	AYAN RIAZ	USMAN RIAZ	5	82.22%	B+
12140-C-5-1349	AAZEEN AIJAZ	AIJAZ ALI	5	91.11%	А
12140-C-6-1350	RANIA QAISER	QAISER MEHMOOD	6	86.67%	A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:11

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.